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6/3/2023
5/31/2023

6/1/2023

6/5/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/5/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/5/2023
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5/31/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ALLEN, DYER, DOPELT, MILBRATH, &
GILCHRIST, P.A.

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

AT&T

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

CARRIE BAKER

CDM SMITH, INC.

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DURRANCE & ASSOCIATES, INC
DURRANCE & ASSOCIATES, INC

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

FL RETIREMENT TRUST FUND
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE
COMPANY

HUB PUBLIC RISK, INC.

KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KINARD-STONE, INC.

LAKE COUNTY

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE
MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES

ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC
PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS
PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC
SCALAR CONSULTING GROUP INC.
SEAN PARKS

SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,
ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P

TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY

Amount Bank Code

$7,391.25|disb
$17,526.75|disb
$85.00|disb

$751,996.05|disb

$5,633.23|disb
$776.93|disb
$13,194.89 disb
$721.14|disb
$30,284.82 | disb
$13,309.00|disb

$486.04|disb
$375.60|disb
$5,500.00/disb
$771.21|disb
$536.87|disb
$134.97|disb
$7,719.39|disb
$5,018.40/|disb
$109.79|disb
$54,787.50|disb
$487.50|disb
$425,105.20|disb
$1,126.46|disb
$165,623.76/disb
$151,953.52|disb
$5,011.04|disb

$12,014.01|disb

$1,099,904.43|disb
$113,500.13|disb
$124,423.52|disb
$259.00|disb
$516,889.08|disb
$310,277.89|disb
$1,720.28|disb
$1,232.90|disb
$7,350.86/|disb
$57,930.54|disb
$8,362.30/|disb
$624,018.67/|disb
$45,259.74|disb
$66.00|disb
$22,740.67|disb
$5,459.00|disb
$5,287.50/|disb

$102,715.00|disb
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5/31/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023

5/31/2023
6/5/2023

5/31/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
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TEWS COMPANY

THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL
FLORIDA, INC.

THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WAZE INC.

$5,457.50|disb
$9,325.00|disb

$4,448 453 .44|disb
$875.07|disb
$348,604.93|disb
$5,698.32|disb
$3,580.38|disb
$518,400.00|disb
$550.00| disb
$2,080.04|disb
$3,907.93|disb
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