Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
5/31/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$7,391.25	
6/5/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$17,526.75	
5/31/2023	ALLEN, DYER, DOPELT, MILBRATH, &	\$85.00	
3,31,2023	GILCHRIST, P.A.	703.00	uisb
5/31/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$751,996.05	dish
3,31,2023	LLC	7731,330.03	uiso
6/5/2023	AT&T	\$5,633.23	dish
6/5/2023	AT&T	\$776.93	
6/5/2023	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$13,194.89	
6/5/2023	CARRIE BAKER	\$721.14	
6/5/2023	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$30,284.82	
6/5/2023	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW	\$13,309.00	
0/3/2023	GOVERNMENT LLC	713,303.00	uisb
6/5/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$486.04	dish
6/5/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$375.60	
5/31/2023	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$5,500.00	
5/31/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$771.21	
5/31/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$536.87	
5/31/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$134.97	
6/5/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$7,719.39	
6/5/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,018.40	
6/5/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$109.79	
5/31/2023	DURRANCE & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$54,787.50	
6/5/2023	DURRANCE & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$487.50	
6/5/2023	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$425,105.20	
6/5/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,126.46	
5/31/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$165,623.76	
6/3/2023	FL RETIREMENT TRUST FUND	\$151,953.52	
5/31/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$151,955.52	
3/31/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITT	33,011.04	uisb
6/1/2023	HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE	\$12,014.01	disb
	COMPANY	, ,-	
6/5/2023	HUB PUBLIC RISK, INC.	\$1,099,904.43	disb
5/31/2023	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$113,500.13	
5/31/2023	KINARD-STONE, INC.	\$124,423.52	
5/31/2023	LAKE COUNTY	\$259.00	
5/31/2023	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$516,889.08	
5/31/2023	MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES	\$310,277.89	
5/31/2023	ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	\$1,720.28	
6/5/2023	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$1,232.90	
6/5/2023	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$7,350.86	
5/31/2023	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$57,930.54	
5/31/2023	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$8,362.30	
5/31/2023	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$624,018.67	
6/5/2023	SCALAR CONSULTING GROUP INC.	\$45,259.74	
5/31/2023	SEAN PARKS	\$66.00	
5/31/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$22,740.67	
6/5/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$5,459.00	
6/5/2023	STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,	\$5,439.00	
0,3,2023	ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P	35,267.30	uisu
5/31/2023	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$102,715.00	dish
3,31,2023	IT I	7102,713.00	G130

5/31/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$5,457.50	disb
5/31/2023	THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL	\$9,325.00	disb
	FLORIDA, INC.		
5/31/2023	THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION	\$4,448,453.44	disb
5/31/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$875.07	disb
6/5/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$348,604.93	disb
6/5/2023	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$5,698.32	disb
5/31/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$3,580.38	disb
6/5/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$518,400.00	disb
5/31/2023	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.	\$550.00	disb
6/5/2023	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$2,080.04	disb
6/5/2023	WAZE INC.	\$3,907.93	disb
56			